25 weldon road
lake hopatcong, nj 07849
973-663-3303
Transport Critical Fluid With Confidence sm
ALTAFLUOR 480® — UHP PFA Tubing
Part Number	    ID	   OD	   +/-	 Wall	 +/-
480-0125-030-OC	 1/16	 1/8	 .004	 0.030	 .003
480-0250-030-OC	 3/16	 1/4	 .004	 0.030	 .003
480-0250-040-OC	 .170	 1/4	 .004	 0.040	 .003
480-0250-047-OC	 .156	 1/4	 .004	 0.047	 .003
480-0250-062-OC	 1/8	 1/4	 .005	 0.062	 .003
480-0375-062-OC	 1/4	 3/8	 .005	 0.062	 .003
480-0500-062-OC	 3/8	 1/2	 .005	 0.062	 .003
480-0750-062-OC	 5/8	 3/4	 .005	 0.062	 .003
480-1000-062-OC	 7/8	 1	 .005	 0.062	 .003
480-1250-075-OC	 1.10	 1.250	 .008	 .075	 .003
Additional sizes available – please consult factory for details.
Available in natural color only. For pigmented items, see ALTAFLUOR 400 series.
ALTAFLUOR 480®
ALTAFLUOR 480 UHP PFA (ultra high purity perfluoroalkoxy) is